
 

 

 

 

2021 

July 5 (Friday)     Closed – 4th of July Holiday  

July 30 (Friday)     Last day for all students not returning                            

September 16 (Monday)    Closed – Labor Day Holiday  

November 25-26 (Thursday-Friday)  Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday  

December 24-31 (Friday-Friday)   Closed – Christmas Holiday 

 

2022 

January 3 (Monday)     **Reopen** 

January 5 (Wednesday)     100 Days of School Celebration 

January 18 (Tuesday)    Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday                                                            

February 7-11 (Monday-Friday)    Early Registration 

April 15 (Friday)      Closed – Good Friday Holiday 

May 30 (Monday)     Closed – Memorial Day Holiday 

June 1 (Wednesday)     Classroom Transition Day 

 (Summer Program) 

July 4 (Monday)     Closed – 4th of July Holiday 

July 29 (Friday)     Last day for all students not returning                           

 

Posted 08/06/2021 


